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.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

69,30 USD

81,40 USD

83,60 USD

85,80 USD

89,10 USD

97,90 USD

118,80
usb

125,40
usb

148,50
usb

158,40
usb

181,50
usb

191,40
usb



2 Rl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 2 192,50
il 0 USB-C usb

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 5+ 220,00
USB-C usb
O 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 224,40
= usb
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 247,50
usb
u - 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 5+ 262,90
\iur\\‘\mh Al 66 = U SD
27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 3 445,50
usb
27 DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C Dell 1 578,60
PIVOT usb
23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 118,80
usb
24 DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA Dell 0 134,20
usb
24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 361,90
DOKUNMATI usb
27 DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 367,40
USB-C usb
27 DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 493,90
USB-C VES usb
38 DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 0 1.241,90

USB-C CURVED MONITOR usb




